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3 BJFU Zhiquiang Zhang zhqzhang@bjfu.edu.cn
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CAU Zhaohu Li lizhaohu@cau.edu.cn
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13 NAU Funning Zhong fnzhong@njau.edu.cn

NAU Dingqiang Sun dqsun@njau.edu.cn

14 NWAFU Guangiu Zhao gjzhao@ms.iswc.ac.cn

NWAFU Xingmin Mu xmmu@ms.iswc.ac.cn



15 TERRANOVA Ioannis Spanos spanos@terranova.gr

TERRANOVA Andreas Sotiropoulos sotiropoulos@terranova.gr

16 TERRA VISION Aviva Peeters aviva.peeters@gmail.com
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18 UGOE Holger Bergmann holger.bergmann@agr.uni-goettingen.de

UGOE Elke Plass elke.plaas@agr.uni-goettingen.de 

19 ULANC Ian Dodd i.dodd@lancaster.ac.uk

ULANC John Quinton j.quinton@lancaster.ac.uk

ULANC Jaime Puertolas j.puertolas@lancaster.ac.uk
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